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Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 5230817 961.0 1 1 961.0 137.0 98.0 85.0 76.5 92.0 56.0 79.0 84.0 120.5 133.0 10

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 866.5 2 2 866.5 112.0 101.0 44.0 35.0 63.0 88.5 37.0 101.0 80.0 122.5 117.5 35.0 11

Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault 4843566 695.0 3 3 695.0 105.0 95.0 47.0 42.0 62.0 25.0 55.5 33.5 75.0 33.0 89.0 91.0 25.0 33.0 12

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 692.0 4 4 692.0 154.0 74.0 51.0 82.0 64.0 133.0 134.0 7

Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 4782094 641.0 5 5 641.0 82.0 77.0 50.0 42.0 33.0 23.0 66.0 68.0 100.0 100.0 10

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 631.0 6 6 631.0 88.0 71.0 72.0 38.0 25.0 57.0 30.0 49.0 39.0 95.0 92.0 25.0 11

Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 4841442 547.5 7 7 547.5 125.0 81.5 67.0 27.0 43.0 53.0 78.0 73.0 8

Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers 5106000 514.0 8 8 514.0 104.0 61.0 46.0 67.0 40.0 75.0 59.0 62.0 8

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 482.5 9 9 482.5 119.0 66.0 33.0 33.0 54.0 72.0 105.5 7

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 444.5 10 10 444.5 88.0 57.0 53.0 57.5 66.0 59.0 64.0 7

Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol 4209259 432.0 11 11 432.0 92.0 37.0 33.0 39.0 17.0 26.0 42.0 53.0 24.0 51.0 35.0 17.0 11

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 429.0 12 12 429.0 71.0 51.0 44.0 93.0 91.0 79.0 6

Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic 4798869 412.0 13 13 412.0 112.0 50.0 27.0 50.0 27.0 47.0 66.0 33.0 8

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 395.0 14 14 395.0 128.0 74.0 85.0 108.0 4

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Richochet 5435702 386.5 15 15 386.5 69.0 67.5 59.0 98.0 93.0 5

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 353.0 16 16 353.0 90.0 57.0 109.0 97.0 4

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 334.0 17 17 334.0 60.0 56.0 23.5 53.0 69.0 72.5 6

Larry Jacobs Smarties Solanosally 4550624 304.0 18 18 304.0 27.0 30.0 22.0 37.0 33.0 45.0 56.0 54.0 8

Matt Wallis One Smart Dually 5172590 269.0 19 19 269.0 67.0 23.0 39.0 28.0 55.0 57.0 6

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 264.0 20 20 264.0 109.0 90.0 65.0 3

Rebecca Rivers Mister Hickory Smoke 5317611 246.0 21 21 246.0 149.0 97.0 2

Danielle Rahkamp Cal Bar Playboy 4371863 238.0 22 22 238.0 27.0 55.0 49.0 67.0 40.0 5

Tracy Elliott Some Kinda Dry CD 4849706 224.0 23 23 224.0 74.0 37.0 56.0 57.0 4

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 216.0 24 24 216.0 66.0 75.0 75.0 3

Tyler O'Neal Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 200.0 25 25 200.0 115.0 85.0 2

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 177.0 26 26 177.0 76.0 101.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 172.0 27 27 172.0 67.0 72.0 33.0 3

Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 160.0 28 28 160.0 88.0 36.0 36.0 3

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 155.0 29 29 155.0 91.0 64.0 2

Kaitlin Ormson = NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 148.0 30 30 148.0 54.0 45.0 49.0 3

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 147.0 31 31 147.0 86.0 61.0 2

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 3834808 147.0 31 31 147.0 72.0 75.0 2

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella 618797 146.0 33 33 146.0 14.0 27.0 62.0 43.0 4

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 145.0 34 34 145.0 85.0 60.0 2

Hannah yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 134.0 35 35 134.0 60.0 74.0 2

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 129.5 36 36 129.5 68.0 61.5 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 122.0 37 37 122.0 93.0 29.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 111.0 38 38 111.0 54.0 57.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 111.0 38 38 111.0 57.0 54.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 110.0 40 40 110.0 31.0 50.0 29.0 3

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 103.0 41 41 103.0 103.0 1

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 100.0 42 42 100.0 100.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 98.0 43 43 98.0 23.0 34.0 41.0 3

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 94.0 44 44 94.0 56.0 38.0 2

Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 93.0 45 45 93.0 60.0 33.0 2

Stefani Hargrave Cee Harleys Gold 4484432 91.0 46 46 91.0 91.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 85.0 47 47 85.0 49.0 36.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 83.0 48 48 83.0 48.0 35.0 2

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 80.0 49 49 80.0 80.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 79.0 50 50 79.0 41.0 38.0 2

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 78.0 51 51 78.0 78.0 1

Jessica Leatherwood Starbuck 2013-113 77.0 52 52 77.0 77.0 1

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream 5098333 76.0 53 53 76.0 76.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 73.0 54 54 73.0 33.0 40.0 2

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 73.0 54 54 73.0 73.0 1

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 72.5 56 56 72.5 25.0 47.5 2

Matt Wallis Daddys Little Peppy 3409305 70.0 57 57 70.0 70.0 1

Tyler O'Neal Helluva Nifty Cash 6352519 69.0 58 58 69.0 7.0 24.0 38.0 3

Natalie Holt Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 67.0 59 59 67.0 67.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 64.0 60 60 64.0 64.0 1

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 63.5 61 61 63.5 63.5 1

Anna Morrison Twice The Solano 4925238 63.0 62 62 63.0 63.0 1

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 58.0 63 63 58.0 58.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 57.0 64 64 57.0 57.0 1

Val Baker Little Lucy Pepto 5263243 56.0 65 65 56.0 56.0 1

Diane Hiser KF Smart Oakey 4712851 55.0 66 66 55.0 55.0 1

Melanie Kykal Bluberi Pi 5214953 54.0 67 67 54.0 13.0 19.0 22.0 3

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 52.0 68 68 52.0 52.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 48.0 69 69 48.0 18.0 30.0 2

Jessica Leatherwood Dan San Sonita 4257866 42.0 70 70 42.0 42.0 1

Macee McFadden Royal  Rosie Lena 5472141 42.0 70 70 42.0 42.0 1

Zachary Haydon Cruising Blue 4955643 42.0 70 70 42.0 42.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 41.0 73 73 41.0 41.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 40.0 74 74 40.0 40.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 40.0 74 74 40.0 40.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 36.0 76 76 36.0 36.0 1

Jessica Quintana Loose Slots 36.0 76 76 36.0 36.0 1

Matt Wallis KR Solid Rock 4978193 36.0 76 76 36.0 36.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie 4609416 32.5 79 79 32.5 32.5 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 31.0 80 80 31.0 31.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 27.0 81 81 27.0 27.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 25.0 82 82 25.0 25.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 21.0 83 83 21.0 21.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 21.0 83 83 21.0 21.0 1

Sassy Stanton Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 19.0 85 85 19.0 19.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 17.0 86 86 17.0 11.0 6.0 2

Ashley Miller Smartys Goldmine 650633 14.0 87 87 14.0 14.0 1

Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow 5189180 14.0 87 87 14.0 14.0 1

Richard Reeves Mini Mecom 5015936 12.0 89 89 12.0 12.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 10.0 90 90 10.0 10.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 9.0 91 91 9.0 9.0 1
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Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 5230817 243.0 1 1 243.0 37.0 33.0 24.0 18.0 23.0 11.0 12.0 23.0 31.0 31.0 10

Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault 4843566 236.0 2 2 236.0 32.0 27.0 21.0 14.0 19.0 7.0 19.0 14.0 25.0 22.0 32.0 25.0 7.0 14.0 12

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 227.5 3 3 227.5 36.0 32.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 17.5 9.0 26.0 15.0 34.0 33.0 5.0 11

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 176.0 4 4 176.0 29.0 18.0 16.0 11.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 17.0 27.0 24.0 3.0 11

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 166.0 5 5 166.0 38.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 30.0 34.0 7

Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 4782094 160.0 6 6 160.0 21.0 26.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 24.0 14.0 33.0 17.0 10

Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 4841442 145.0 7 7 145.0 35.0 25.0 12.0 11.0 6.0 19.0 14.0 23.0 8

Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers 5106000 136.0 8 8 136.0 20.0 19.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 11.0 19.0 29.0 8

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 128.0 9 9 128.0 34.0 14.0 9.0 14.0 20.0 21.0 16.0 7

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 123.0 10 10 123.0 28.0 14.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 30.0 7

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 115.0 11 11 115.0 31.0 28.0 29.0 27.0 4

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 109.0 12 12 109.0 24.0 21.0 12.0 22.0 11.0 19.0 6

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 87.0 13 13 87.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 20.0 18.0 14.0 6

Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol 4209259 87.0 13 13 87.0 18.0 8.0 6.0 14.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 11

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Richochet 5435702 82.0 15 15 82.0 7.0 17.0 7.0 23.0 28.0 5

Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic 4798869 81.0 16 16 81.0 30.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 4.0 8

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 81.0 16 16 81.0 15.0 18.0 28.0 20.0 4

Jessica Leatherwood Dan San Sonita 4257866 71.0 18 18 71.0 10.0 10.0 25.0 26.0 4

Rebecca Rivers Mister Hickory Smoke 5317611 69.0 19 19 69.0 39.0 30.0 2

Danielle Rahkamp Cal Bar Playboy 4371863 63.0 20 20 63.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 27.0 8.0 5

Matt Wallis One Smart Dually 5172590 63.0 20 20 63.0 31.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 6

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 58.0 22 22 58.0 22.0 26.0 10.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 56.0 23 23 56.0 23.0 20.0 13.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 54.0 24 24 54.0 22.0 32.0 2

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 44.0 25 25 44.0 27.0 17.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 43.0 26 26 43.0 22.0 21.0 2

Larry Jacobs Smarties Solanosally 4550624 43.0 26 26 43.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 8

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 3834808 41.0 28 28 41.0 20.0 21.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 41.0 28 28 41.0 5.0 1.0 24.0 11.0 4

Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 40.0 30 30 40.0 17.0 11.0 12.0 3

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 40.0 30 30 40.0 23.0 17.0 2

Tracy Elliott Some Kinda Dry CD 4849706 40.0 30 30 40.0 16.0 9.0 12.0 3.0 4

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 39.0 33 33 39.0 17.0 22.0 2

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 37.0 34 34 37.0 26.0 11.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 37.0 34 34 37.0 13.0 24.0 2

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 34.0 36 36 34.0 12.0 22.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 33.0 37 37 33.0 29.0 4.0 2

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 33.0 37 37 33.0 33.0 1

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella 618797 32.0 39 39 32.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 19.0 4

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 31.0 40 40 31.0 15.0 16.0 2

Tyler O'Neal Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 31.0 40 40 31.0 12.0 19.0 2

Hannah yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 29.0 42 42 29.0 8.0 21.0 2

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 28.0 43 43 28.0 4.0 9.0 15.0 3

Val Baker Little Lucy Pepto 5263243 28.0 43 43 28.0 28.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 25.0 45 45 25.0 25.0 1

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 23.0 46 46 23.0 23.0 1

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Jessica Leatherwood Starbuck 2013-113 23.0 46 46 23.0 11.0 12.0 2

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 22.0 48 48 22.0 4.0 18.0 2

Beverley Jacobs Clearly Stylish 4405343 22.0 48 48 22.0 15.0 7.0 2

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 22.0 48 48 22.0 10.0 12.0 2

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 22.0 48 48 22.0 22.0 1

Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 22.0 48 48 22.0 17.0 5.0 2

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 22.0 48 48 22.0 16.0 6.0 2

Natalie Holt Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 21.0 54 54 21.0 21.0 1

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 20.5 55 55 20.5 3.0 17.5 2

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 20.0 56 56 20.0 20.0 1

Diane Hiser KF Smart Oakey 4712851 20.0 56 56 20.0 20.0 1

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 19.0 58 58 19.0 19.0 1

Kaitlin Ormson = NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 19.0 58 58 19.0 10.0 1.0 8.0 3

Anna Morrison Twice The Solano 4925238 18.0 60 60 18.0 18.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 18.0 60 60 18.0 18.0 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 16.0 62 62 16.0 16.0 1

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 15.0 63 63 15.0 10.0 5.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream 5098333 13.0 64 64 13.0 13.0 1

Matt Wallis Daddys Little Peppy 3409305 13.0 64 64 13.0 13.0 1

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Look Whos Primo 4172601 13.0 64 64 13.0 13.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 13.0 64 64 13.0 6.0 7.0 2

Traci Brandon Tejons In Charge 4503704 13.0 64 64 13.0 13.0 1

Jessica Quintana Loose Slots 12.0 69 69 12.0 12.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 11.0 70 70 11.0 11.0 1

Melanie Kykal Bluberi Pi 5214953 11.0 70 70 11.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 3

Tyler O'Neal Helluva Nifty Cash 6352519 11.0 70 70 11.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 3

Zachary Haydon Cruising Blue 4955643 11.0 70 70 11.0 11.0 1

Marijohn Kirsch Designated Nose It 5060597 10.0 74 74 10.0 10.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 75 75 9.0 9.0 1

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 9.0 75 75 9.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 3

Charles Pollard KF Sally Spoon 5165155 8.0 77 77 8.0 8.0 1

Janis Dickerson Custom Torima 5252034 8.0 77 77 8.0 8.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 8.0 77 77 8.0 8.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 7.0 80 80 7.0 7.0 1

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy 5477932 7.0 80 80 7.0 7.0 1

Beverley Jacobs Badgers Honeybear 3575590 6.0 82 82 6.0 6.0 1

Christy Schraeder JD Whiskey 532476 6.0 82 82 6.0 6.0 1

Marijohn Kirsch Cecil Santana 4866887 6.0 82 82 6.0 3.0 3.0 2

Macee McFadden Royal  Rosie Lena 5472141 5.0 85 85 5.0 5.0 1

Matt Wallis KR Solid Rock 4978193 5.0 85 85 5.0 5.0 1

Sassy Stanton Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 5.0 85 85 5.0 5.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 4.0 88 88 4.0 4.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie 4609416 4.0 88 88 4.0 4.0 1

Mary A Sides Doc Sadie 1023324 4.0 88 88 4.0 4.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1
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Number of Shows Included: 

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 3.0 91 91 3.0 2.0 1.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Annie Metcalfe Harley pending 2.0 97 97 2.0 2.0 1

Ashley Miller Smartys Goldmine 650633 2.0 97 97 2.0 2.0 1

Martha Vogelsang Cee My Bingo 3572750 2.0 97 97 2.0 2.0 1

Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow 5189180 2.0 97 97 2.0 2.0 1

Stefani Hargrave Cee Harleys Gold 4484432 2.0 97 97 2.0 2.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 1.0 102 102 1.0 1.0 1

Dru Harper Myengraved Invitation 916105 1.0 102 102 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 102 102 1.0 1.0 1

Rebecca Zimmerman Taylor Maid N Texas 475892 1.0 102 102 1.0 1.0 1

Richard Reeves Mini Mecom 5015936 1.0 102 102 1.0 1.0 1
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Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault 4843566 220.0 1 1 220.0 35.0 29.0 21.0 14.0 15.0 6.0 18.0 9.0 18.0 5.0 31.0 30.0 5.0 6.0 12

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 202.0 2 2 202.0 23.0 26.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 23.0 11.0 23.0 19.0 30.0 28.0 8.0 11

Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 5230817 198.0 3 3 198.0 19.0 7.0 20.0 17.0 22.0 15.0 26.0 13.0 27.0 32.0 10

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 171.0 4 4 171.0 40.0 17.0 9.0 17.0 22.0 33.0 33.0 7

Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 4841442 162.0 5 5 162.0 30.0 32.0 22.0 6.0 11.0 11.0 23.0 27.0 8

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 158.0 6 6 158.0 26.0 19.0 16.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 32.0 31.0 2.0 11

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 129.0 7 7 129.0 25.0 19.0 16.0 9.0 25.0 14.0 21.0 7

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 118.0 8 8 118.0 31.0 22.0 8.0 4.0 14.0 25.0 14.0 7

Larry Jacobs Smarties Solanosally 4550624 117.0 9 9 117.0 8.0 15.0 4.0 16.0 12.0 17.0 20.0 25.0 8

Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers 5106000 116.0 10 10 116.0 38.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 14.0 20.0 7.0 5.0 8

Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol 4209259 113.0 11 11 113.0 24.0 7.0 11.0 13.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 16.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 11

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 104.0 12 12 104.0 16.0 15.0 4.0 18.0 29.0 22.0 6

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Richochet 5435702 100.0 13 13 100.0 12.0 21.0 17.0 26.0 24.0 5

Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 4782094 95.0 14 14 95.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 12.0 28.0 19.0 10

Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic 4798869 93.0 15 15 93.0 15.0 14.0 7.0 18.0 2.0 12.0 22.0 3.0 8

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 93.0 15 15 93.0 27.0 21.0 22.0 23.0 4

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 82.0 17 17 82.0 18.0 24.0 11.0 29.0 4

Tracy Elliott Some Kinda Dry CD 4849706 73.0 18 18 73.0 32.0 4.0 17.0 20.0 4

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 67.0 19 19 67.0 30.0 24.0 13.0 3

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 62.0 20 20 62.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 24.0 7.0 13.0 4.0 7

Tyler O'Neal Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 59.0 21 21 59.0 39.0 20.0 2

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 54.0 22 22 54.0 15.0 21.0 18.0 3

Rebecca Rivers Mister Hickory Smoke 5317611 52.0 23 23 52.0 34.0 18.0 2

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 50.0 24 24 50.0 36.0 14.0 2

Danielle Rahkamp Cal Bar Playboy 4371863 50.0 24 24 50.0 8.0 12.0 5.0 10.0 15.0 5

Matt Wallis One Smart Dually 5172590 50.0 24 24 50.0 6.0 13.0 10.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 6

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 48.0 27 27 48.0 20.0 28.0 2

Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 46.0 28 28 46.0 27.0 6.0 13.0 3

Hannah yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 44.0 29 29 44.0 18.0 26.0 2

Kaitlin Ormson = NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 43.0 30 30 43.0 23.0 10.0 10.0 3

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 3834808 43.0 30 30 43.0 24.0 19.0 2

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella 618797 42.0 32 32 42.0 3.0 5.0 21.0 13.0 4

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 39.0 33 33 39.0 19.0 1.0 16.0 3.0 4

Stefani Hargrave Cee Harleys Gold 4484432 37.0 34 34 37.0 37.0 1

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 36.0 35 35 36.0 19.0 17.0 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 34.0 36 36 34.0 18.0 16.0 2

Rebecca Zimmerman Taylor Maid N Texas 475892 33.0 37 37 33.0 33.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 31.0 38 38 31.0 31.0 1

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 30.0 39 39 30.0 15.0 15.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 30.0 39 39 30.0 17.0 13.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 30.0 39 39 30.0 8.0 6.0 16.0 3

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 29.0 42 42 29.0 29.0 1

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 28.0 43 43 28.0 28.0 1

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 26.0 44 44 26.0 10.0 16.0 2

Beverley Jacobs Badgers Honeybear 3575590 25.0 45 45 25.0 25.0 1

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 24.0 46 46 24.0 12.0 12.0 2

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Anna Morrison Twice The Solano 4925238 23.0 47 47 23.0 23.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 22.0 48 48 22.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 3

Matt Wallis KR Solid Rock 4978193 22.0 48 48 22.0 22.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 22.0 48 48 22.0 1.0 21.0 2

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 21.0 51 51 21.0 21.0 1

Beverley Jacobs Clearly Stylish 4405343 20.0 52 52 20.0 12.0 5.0 3.0 3

Diane Hiser KF Smart Oakey 4712851 20.0 52 52 20.0 20.0 1

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 20.0 52 52 20.0 7.0 13.0 2

Natalie Holt Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 20.0 52 52 20.0 20.0 1

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 19.0 56 56 19.0 12.0 7.0 2

Tyler O'Neal Helluva Nifty Cash 6352519 19.0 56 56 19.0 2.0 6.0 11.0 3

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 18.0 58 58 18.0 14.0 4.0 2

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 17.0 59 59 17.0 17.0 1

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 16.0 60 60 16.0 5.0 11.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 61 61 15.0 13.0 2.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream 5098333 15.0 61 61 15.0 15.0 1

Dru Harper Myengraved Invitation 916105 14.0 63 63 14.0 14.0 1

Macee McFadden Royal  Rosie Lena 5472141 14.0 63 63 14.0 14.0 1

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 13.0 65 65 13.0 13.0 1

Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 13.0 65 65 13.0 3.0 10.0 2

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 12.0 67 67 12.0 12.0 1

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 11.0 68 68 11.0 11.0 1

Jessica Quintana Loose Slots 11.0 68 68 11.0 11.0 1

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 11.0 68 68 11.0 9.0 2.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Baby Be Easy 5477932 11.0 68 68 11.0 11.0 1

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 10.0 72 72 10.0 2.0 8.0 2

Zachary Haydon Cruising Blue 4955643 10.0 72 72 10.0 10.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 9.0 74 74 9.0 9.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie 4609416 9.0 74 74 9.0 9.0 1

Melanie Kykal Bluberi Pi 5214953 9.0 74 74 9.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4

Val Baker Little Lucy Pepto 5263243 9.0 74 74 9.0 9.0 1

Jessica Leatherwood Starbuck 2013-113 8.0 78 78 8.0 8.0 1

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Look Whos Primo 4172601 8.0 78 78 8.0 8.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 7.0 80 80 7.0 7.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 7.0 80 80 7.0 2.0 5.0 2

Sassy Stanton Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 7.0 80 80 7.0 7.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 6.0 83 83 6.0 6.0 1

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 6.0 83 83 6.0 6.0 1

Traci Brandon Tejons In Charge 4503704 6.0 83 83 6.0 6.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 5.0 86 86 5.0 3.0 2.0 2

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 4.0 87 87 4.0 4.0 1

Mary A Sides Doc Sadie 1023324 4.0 87 87 4.0 4.0 1

Matt Wallis Daddys Little Peppy 3409305 4.0 87 87 4.0 4.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 4.0 87 87 4.0 3.0 1.0 2

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow 5189180 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1
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Number of Shows Included: 

Tom Carter Coy Moon Shadow 4660100 3.0 91 91 3.0 3.0 1

Marijohn Kirsch Designated Nose It 5060597 2.0 94 94 2.0 2.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 2.0 94 94 2.0 2.0 1

Ashley Miller Smartys Goldmine 650633 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1

Jessica Leatherwood Dan San Sonita 4257866 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1

Richard Reeves Mini Mecom 5015936 1.0 96 96 1.0 1.0 1
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Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 5230817 256.0 1 1 256.0 40.0 24.0 21.0 22.5 25.0 15.0 19.0 24.0 31.5 34.0 10

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 244.0 2 2 244.0 42.0 30.0 14.0 4.0 20.0 24.0 3.0 27.0 23.0 31.5 28.5 3.0 11

Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 4782094 205.0 3 3 205.0 32.0 20.0 18.0 21.0 12.0 8.0 22.0 21.0 19.0 32.0 10

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 184.0 4 4 184.0 37.0 20.0 8.0 26.0 25.0 35.0 33.0 7

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 148.0 5 5 148.0 38.0 10.0 14.0 26.0 34.0 26.0 6

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 133.5 6 6 133.5 30.0 19.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 28.5 7

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 131.0 7 7 131.0 10.0 9.0 19.0 13.0 10.0 19.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 11.0 19.0 5.0 11

Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic 4798869 127.0 8 8 127.0 35.0 22.0 11.0 17.0 8.0 16.0 9.0 9.0 8

Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers 5106000 127.0 8 8 127.0 27.0 15.0 12.0 23.0 5.0 22.0 3.0 20.0 8

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Richochet 5435702 118.5 10 10 118.5 34.0 24.5 16.0 30.0 14.0 5

Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 4841442 112.0 11 11 112.0 26.0 16.0 16.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 18.0 6.0 8

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 108.0 12 12 108.0 9.0 8.0 19.0 20.0 13.0 22.0 17.0 7

Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault 4843566 105.5 13 13 105.5 17.0 15.0 3.0 8.0 16.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 15.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 3.0 4.0 12

Jessica Leatherwood Dan San Sonita 4257866 100.0 14 14 100.0 20.0 20.0 29.0 31.0 4

Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol 4209259 98.0 15 15 98.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 13.0 16.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 11

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 93.0 16 16 93.0 26.0 17.0 27.0 23.0 4

Matt Wallis One Smart Dually 5172590 93.0 16 16 93.0 29.0 1.0 13.0 13.0 21.0 16.0 6

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 93.0 16 16 93.0 41.0 4.0 21.0 27.0 4

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 83.0 19 19 83.0 28.0 25.0 30.0 3

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 82.0 20 20 82.0 15.0 18.0 6.5 11.0 10.0 21.5 6

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 68.0 21 21 68.0 33.0 35.0 2

Rebecca Rivers Mister Hickory Smoke 5317611 62.0 22 22 62.0 39.0 23.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 57.0 23 23 57.0 23.0 26.0 8.0 3

Danielle Rahkamp Cal Bar Playboy 4371863 56.0 24 24 56.0 2.0 18.0 15.0 18.0 3.0 5

Jessica Leatherwood Starbuck 2013-113 54.0 25 25 54.0 36.0 18.0 2

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 53.0 26 26 53.0 28.0 25.0 2

Kaitlin Ormson = NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 50.0 27 27 50.0 18.0 20.0 12.0 3

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella 618797 49.0 28 28 49.0 6.0 14.0 22.0 7.0 4

Tyler O'Neal Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 47.0 29 29 47.0 33.0 14.0 2

Hannah yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 41.0 30 30 41.0 23.0 18.0 2

Larry Jacobs Smarties Solanosally 4550624 40.0 31 31 40.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 14.0 1.0 8

Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 38.0 32 32 38.0 16.0 12.0 10.0 3

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 36.0 33 33 36.0 11.0 25.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 36.0 33 33 36.0 23.0 13.0 2

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 36.0 33 33 36.0 25.0 11.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 35.0 36 36 35.0 12.0 13.0 10.0 3

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 34.0 37 37 34.0 10.0 0.0 24.0 3

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 3834808 34.0 38 38 34.0 17.0 17.0 2

Tracy Elliott Some Kinda Dry CD 4849706 32.0 39 39 32.0 13.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 4

Stefani Hargrave Quigley Dun Under 5045511 31.0 40 40 31.0 31.0 1

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 29.0 41 41 29.0 27.0 2.0 2

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 29.0 41 41 29.0 29.0 1

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 28.5 43 43 28.5 7.0 21.5 2

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 28.0 44 44 28.0 17.0 11.0 2

Stefani Hargrave Cee Harleys Gold 4484432 28.0 44 44 28.0 28.0 1

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 27.0 46 46 27.0 22.0 5.0 2

Number of Shows Included: 
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Number of Shows Included: 

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 26.5 47 47 26.5 4.0 22.5 2

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 25.0 48 48 25.0 11.0 14.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 25.0 48 48 25.0 16.0 9.0 2

Christy Schraeder JD Whiskey 532476 24.5 50 50 24.5 24.5 1

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 24.0 51 51 24.0 24.0 1

Matt Wallis Daddys Little Peppy 3409305 24.0 51 51 24.0 24.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 23.0 53 53 23.0 12.0 11.0 2

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 23.0 53 53 23.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4

Tyler O'Neal Helluva Nifty Cash 6352519 23.0 53 53 23.0 1.0 9.0 13.0 3

Cyndi Gunzer BT Chic Olena Pine 4578291 22.0 56 56 22.0 21.0 1.0 2

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 22.0 56 56 22.0 22.0 1

Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 22.0 56 56 22.0 17.0 5.0 2

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 21.0 59 59 21.0 21.0 1

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream 5098333 21.0 59 59 21.0 21.0 1

Melanie Kykal Bluberi Pi 5214953 21.0 59 59 21.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 3

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 20.0 62 62 20.0 20.0 1

Ashley Williamson Tejons Smart Doc 4646043 19.0 63 63 19.0 19.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 19.0 63 63 19.0 19.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 18.0 65 65 18.0 18.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 17.0 66 66 17.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 3

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 17.0 66 66 17.0 17.0 1

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 16.0 68 68 16.0 4.0 12.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 15.0 69 69 15.0 8.0 7.0 2

Diane Hiser KF Smart Oakey 4712851 14.0 70 70 14.0 14.0 1

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 14.0 70 70 14.0 12.0 2.0 2

Katie Borne Revoluntionary Chic 5173005 14.0 70 70 14.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 3

Anna Morrison Twice The Solano 4925238 13.0 73 73 13.0 13.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 13.0 73 73 13.0 13.0 1

R A Brown Eddie Rocks RAB 4839266 13.0 73 73 13.0 9.0 4.0 2

Zachary Haydon Cruising Blue 4955643 13.0 73 73 13.0 13.0 1

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 12.0 77 77 12.0 12.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 12.0 77 77 12.0 12.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 12.0 77 77 12.0 7.0 5.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie 4609416 11.0 80 80 11.0 11.0 1

Katie Borne Mo Hypnotic Hickory 5370876 11.0 80 80 11.0 11.0 1

Natalie Holt Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 11.0 80 80 11.0 11.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 10.0 83 83 10.0 10.0 1

Dejonna Haneline Peptos Smart Peppy 5036221 10.0 83 83 10.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 3

Macee McFadden Royal  Rosie Lena 5472141 10.0 83 83 10.0 10.0 1

Mary A Sides Doc Sadie 1023324 10.0 83 83 10.0 10.0 1

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Look Whos Primo 4172601 9.0 87 87 9.0 9.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 8.0 88 88 8.0 8.0 1

Charles Pollard KF Sally Spoon 5165155 8.0 88 88 8.0 1.0 7.0 2

Ashley Miller Smartys Goldmine 650633 7.0 90 90 7.0 7.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 7.0 90 90 7.0 5.0 2.0 2

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 6.0 92 92 6.0 6.0 1
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Number of Shows Included: 

Marijohn Kirsch Designated Nose It 5060597 6.0 92 92 6.0 6.0 1

Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 6.0 92 92 6.0 6.0 1

Richard Reeves Mini Mecom 5015936 6.0 92 92 6.0 6.0 1

Val Baker Little Lucy Pepto 5263243 6.0 92 92 6.0 6.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 5.0 97 97 5.0 5.0 1

Jonathan C Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 5.0 97 97 5.0 3.0 2.0 2

Sassy Stanton Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 5.0 97 97 5.0 5.0 1

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 4.0 100 100 4.0 4.0 1

Jessica Quintana Loose Slots 3.0 101 101 3.0 3.0 1

Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow 5189180 3.0 101 101 3.0 3.0 1

Rebecca Zimmerman Taylor Maid N Texas 475892 3.0 101 101 3.0 3.0 1

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 3.0 101 101 3.0 1.0 2.0 2

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 2.0 105 105 2.0 2.0 1

Matt Wallis KR Solid Rock 4978193 2.0 105 105 2.0 2.0 1

Si Jarboe Gypsy 2.0 105 105 2.0 2.0 1

Marijohn Kirsch Cecil Santana 4866887 1.0 108 108 1.0 1.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 1.0 108 108 1.0 1.0 1
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Nonie Casselman-Reed Zeena Lena 5230817 264.0 1 1 264.0 41.0 34.0 20.0 19.0 22.0 15.0 22.0 24.0 31.0 36.0 10

Carisa Kimbro Burn One Turn One 4407686 201.0 2 2 201.0 11.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 20.0 24.0 14.0 25.0 23.0 27.0 28.0 11.0 11

Brittney Snodgress Hickory Gota Spot 4782094 181.0 3 3 181.0 25.0 21.0 19.0 16.0 12.0 1.0 14.0 21.0 20.0 32.0 10

Sherri Fischer SLJ Navijuice 4912295 178.0 4 4 178.0 23.0 25.0 21.0 4.0 3.0 17.0 11.0 24.0 10.0 25.0 18.0 3.0 11

Jenifer Ingram Rey Jay Boonsmal 5085917 171.0 5 5 171.0 39.0 14.0 18.0 23.0 8.0 35.0 34.0 7

Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault 4843566 148.5 6 6 148.5 21.0 24.0 2.0 6.0 12.0 7.0 14.5 4.0 17.0 2.0 22.0 21.0 2.0 2.0 12

Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol 4209259 139.0 7 7 139.0 36.0 12.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 13.0 7.0 7.0 28.0 16.0 4.0 11

Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers 5106000 135.0 8 8 135.0 19.0 18.0 9.0 21.0 8.0 22.0 30.0 8.0 8

Jennifer Weber The Dream Senorita 4841442 128.5 9 9 128.5 34.0 8.5 17.0 3.0 11.0 15.0 23.0 17.0 8

Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak 5170967 117.0 10 10 117.0 2.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 33.0 30.0 6

Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic 4798869 111.0 11 11 111.0 32.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 19.0 17.0 8

Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway 5216284 108.0 12 12 108.0 30.0 11.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 17.0 33.0 7

Rainy Walker Tex Me A Pepto 5156653 105.0 13 13 105.0 38.0 18.0 24.0 25.0 4

Larry Jacobs Smarties Solanosally 4550624 104.0 14 14 104.0 5.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 8

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole 3620541 86.0 15 15 86.0 22.0 1.0 32.0 31.0 4

Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Richochet 5435702 86.0 15 15 86.0 16.0 5.0 19.0 19.0 27.0 5

Jeff Passell Eddies Cash 5176705 79.5 17 17 79.5 20.0 16.0 9.0 14.5 8.0 2.0 10.0 7

Tracy Elliott Some Kinda Dry CD 4849706 79.0 18 18 79.0 13.0 16.0 21.0 29.0 4

Jessica Leatherwood Dan San Sonita 4257866 75.0 19 19 75.0 11.0 16.0 13.0 35.0 4

Mandy Harris - TTU CR Wolfwood 1078482 72.0 20 20 72.0 18.0 34.0 20.0 3

Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do 4719073 71.0 21 21 71.0 40.0 31.0 2

Danielle Rahkamp Cal Bar Playboy 4371863 69.0 22 22 69.0 8.0 15.0 20.0 12.0 14.0 5

Kinsey Jones Juliette Starlight 4653386 65.0 23 23 65.0 18.0 30.0 17.0 3

Matt Wallis One Smart Dually 5172590 63.0 24 24 63.0 1.0 5.0 11.0 8.0 12.0 26.0 6

Rebecca Rivers Mister Hickory Smoke 5317611 63.0 24 24 63.0 37.0 26.0 2

Tyler O'Neal Sunnys First Pauli 3781744 63.0 24 24 63.0 31.0 32.0 2

Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley 2013-109 61.0 27 27 61.0 15.0 10.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 15.0 6

Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee 5272185 56.0 28 28 56.0 29.0 15.0 12.0 3

Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey 4558089 55.0 29 29 55.0 27.0 28.0 2

Charles Pollard KF Sally Spoon 5165155 54.0 30 30 54.0 6.0 18.0 7.0 23.0 4

Hayley Walker - NCTC RN Bet Quick 5125677 49.0 31 31 49.0 36.0 13.0 2

Mary Belle Turner SCR Barmaid ICHI 4999411 48.0 32 32 48.0 12.0 12.0 1.0 2.0 19.0 2.0 6

Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada 5261106 46.0 33 33 46.0 29.0 17.0 2

Jessica Leatherwood Starbuck 2013-113 42.0 34 34 42.0 22.0 20.0 2

Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz 5123799 40.0 35 35 40.0 33.0 7.0 2

Sarah Savage - TAMU Boons Texas Legacy 5182449 37.0 36 36 37.0 20.0 6.0 11.0 3

Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy 5364529 36.0 37 37 36.0 28.0 7.0 1.0 3

Kaitlin Ormson = NCTC Wine N Starlight 5080174 36.0 37 37 36.0 3.0 14.0 19.0 3

Laura Burandt - WTAMU Platinum N Diamonds 838162 36.0 37 37 36.0 23.0 13.0 2

Lauren Brown - WTAMU Pats Little Rita 4884722 36.0 37 37 36.0 9.0 26.0 1.0 3

Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica 4498561 35.0 41 41 35.0 35.0 1

Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena 5186458 33.0 42 42 33.0 33.0 1

Ashley Heinen - SHSU Pay Me Boys 755906 31.0 43 43 31.0 9.0 8.0 14.0 3

Laura Yarbrough NADA Pepto Taz 977125 31.0 43 43 31.0 10.0 5.0 16.0 3

Walker Priester - NCTC Peekaboo Mif 3707973 31.0 43 43 31.0 9.0 22.0 2

Jayton Baca - TTU Smart Lil Redman 5249720 30.0 46 46 30.0 20.0 10.0 2

Number of Shows Included: 
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Matt Wallis Daddys Little Peppy 3409305 29.0 47 47 29.0 29.0 1

Melinda Mayes-Kelly Almosta Boom 3834808 29.0 47 47 29.0 11.0 18.0 2

Kendra Cooley - NCTC Livin A Dream 5098333 27.0 49 49 27.0 27.0 1

Baru Spiller Blue Texian 5165590 26.0 50 50 26.0 26.0 1

Stefani Hargrave Cee Harleys Gold 4484432 24.0 51 51 24.0 24.0 1

Melanie Kykal Stovalls Cinderella 618797 23.0 52 52 23.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 4.0 4

Nora Thompson This Shiners Smokin 4687768 23.0 52 52 23.0 23.0 1

R A Brown Eddie Rocks RAB 4839266 22.0 54 54 22.0 18.0 4.0 2

Hannah yeary - NCTC Mito Sunny Lena 5374344 20.0 55 55 20.0 11.0 9.0 2

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Town Okie 5074950 19.0 56 56 19.0 19.0 1

Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles X0659490 17.0 57 57 17.0 17.0 1

Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Little Whiskey Stik X0667005 17.0 57 57 17.0 14.0 3.0 2

Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed 4957152 16.0 59 59 16.0 14.0 2.0 2

Julie Swanson Pistols Annie Oakly 5315786 16.0 59 59 16.0 11.0 5.0 2

Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This 5335009 16.0 59 59 16.0 3.0 13.0 2

Tyler O'Neal Helluva Nifty Cash 6352519 16.0 59 59 16.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 3

Natalie Holt Mr Sonnys Gold Bar 606733 15.0 63 63 15.0 15.0 1

Annie Metcalfe Harley pending 14.0 64 64 14.0 14.0 1

Melanie Kykal Bluberi Pi 5214953 14.0 64 64 14.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 3

Amy Thompson - SHSU Big Ash Gun 922644 13.0 66 66 13.0 10.0 3.0 2

Macee McFadden Royal  Rosie Lena 5472141 13.0 66 66 13.0 13.0 1

Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb 964770 13.0 66 66 13.0 10.0 3.0 2

Val Baker Little Lucy Pepto 5263243 13.0 66 66 13.0 13.0 1

Cyndi Gunzer BT Chic Olena Pine 4578291 11.0 70 70 11.0 11.0 1

Judy Boeshart Custom Tuff Slider 4808170 11.0 70 70 11.0 5.0 6.0 2

Kinzee Shull - WTAMU Exageratin N Smoke 865941 11.0 70 70 11.0 5.0 6.0 2

Jessica Quintana Loose Slots 10.0 73 73 10.0 10.0 1

Katie Borne Mo Hypnotic Hickory 5370876 10.0 73 73 10.0 10.0 1

Morgan Selman - SHSU Willys Royal Lena 681316 10.0 73 73 10.0 10.0 1

Anna Morrison Twice The Solano 4925238 9.0 76 76 9.0 9.0 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Sandino Sally 5182465 9.0 76 76 9.0 9.0 1

Jessica Steubing - TTU Pumped Up Kix 5277850 9.0 76 76 9.0 3.0 6.0 2

Susan Bozeman Shiney Pixie Dust 4778524 9.0 76 76 9.0 9.0 1

Haley Matocha - TSU Leave It To Lizzie 4609416 8.5 80 80 8.5 8.5 1

Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy 5159621 8.0 81 81 8.0 8.0 1

Rachel Sembera - TAMU Okie Dry Reins 4076012 8.0 81 81 8.0 3.0 5.0 2

Zachary Haydon Cruising Blue 4955643 8.0 81 81 8.0 8.0 1

Jonathan C Yarbrough Billy Tarplay 5261283 7.0 84 84 7.0 5.0 2.0 2

Matt Wallis KR Solid Rock 4978193 7.0 84 84 7.0 7.0 1

Jeff Conner Double Take Charm 583500 6.0 86 86 6.0 6.0 1

Oscar Ureste - SRSU Flite To Laredo 5031993 6.0 86 86 6.0 6.0 1

Pam Richey - Select Weavers Bit of Cow 5189180 6.0 86 86 6.0 6.0 1

Katlyn Humphreys - TSU Smoke A Little Smoke 992729 5.0 89 89 5.0 5.0 1

Ashley Miller Smartys Goldmine 650633 4.0 90 90 4.0 4.0 1

Georgianne Sartor - SFASU Popatop Pistol 4355294 4.0 90 90 4.0 4.0 1

Kodi Anderson - NCTC Breakin Hearts As 5050624 4.0 90 90 4.0 4.0 1
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Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady 4664657 4.0 90 90 4.0 4.0 1

Richard Reeves Mini Mecom 5015936 4.0 90 90 4.0 4.0 1

Casey Ling - SHSU Smokin Sahara Uno 5216347 3.0 95 95 3.0 3.0 1

Emily Hamilton - TSU Starbuck Dunnit 4668283 3.0 95 95 3.0 3.0 1

Tayler Moore - SFASU Rowdy pending 3.0 95 95 3.0 1.0 2.0 2

Sassy Stanton Boon Doc Pepto 4760505 2.0 98 98 2.0 2.0 1

Cody Wellman - SHSU Silken Starlite 5248765 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0 1

Colten Jackson - CC G pending 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0 1

Diane Hiser KF Smart Oakey 4712851 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0 1

Jim Bateman Smartest Little Doc 4003945 1.0 99 99 1.0 1.0 1


	LNP AA
	Ltd Non Pro

	LNP Pleasure
	Ltd Non Pro

	LNP Trail
	Ltd Non Pro

	LNP Reining
	Ltd Non Pro

	LNP Cow
	Ltd Non Pro


